
Dresdner SC 1898
Giraffenpokal 2024 (1.M) Chemnitz  09.11.2024

Meldeliste nach Namen Lange Bahn (50m)

Dresdner SC 1898 3332 / 12 / GER

463192 Conseur Elias 15 : 4 50 Schmetterling 40.84 L 18 50 Freistil 38.19 L
8 50 Rücken 44.12 L

481371 Kendziorra Julie 16 : 1 50 Freistil Beinschlag 56.98 L 17 50 Freistil 50.35 L
7 50 Rücken 50.01 L

463223 Kirberger Franziska 15 : 3 50 Schmetterling 46.16 L 17 50 Freistil 39.41 L
7 50 Rücken 45.71 L

463200 Kirchner Ella 15 : 3 50 Schmetterling 41.94 L 13 50 Brust 50.20 L
7 50 Rücken 40.90 L 17 50 Freistil 36.05 L

480719 Kirsch Janne Frederic 16 : 2 50 Freistil Beinschlag 54.28 L 14 50 Brust 1:03.11 L
8 50 Rücken 48.81 L 18 50 Freistil 44.23 L

448042 Kirsten Marta 14 : 5 100 Schmetterling 1:32.31 L 19 100 Freistil 1:20.50 L
9 100 Rücken 1:25.37 L

449664 Kluge Felix 14 : 6 100 Schmetterling 1:40.00 16 100 Brust 1:51.07 L
10 100 Rücken 1:32.13 L 20 100 Freistil 1:24.34 L

463197 Kolkowski Max 15 : 8 50 Rücken 48.19 L 18 50 Freistil 39.59 L
14 50 Brust 51.10 L

480723 Kreicsi Malu 16 : 7 50 Rücken 56.10 L 13 50 Brust 56.85 L

451949 Labuschke Konstantin 14 : 6 100 Schmetterling 1:45.00 16 100 Brust 2:11.55 L
10 100 Rücken 1:42.27 L 20 100 Freistil 1:25.79 L

463806 Litta Henrik 15 : 4 50 Schmetterling 47.60 L 14 50 Brust 50.13 L
8 50 Rücken 46.07 L 18 50 Freistil 39.63 L

480877 Lukasevych Andrii 16 : 8 50 Rücken 48.79 L 18 50 Freistil 44.44 L
14 50 Brust 55.88 L

463217 Matthes Charlotte 15 : 3 50 Schmetterling 48.58 L 17 50 Freistil 37.02 L
7 50 Rücken 41.98 L

463212 Mattke Pepe Luis 15 : 4 50 Schmetterling 41.86 L 18 50 Freistil 39.04 L
8 50 Rücken 41.57 L

481366 Mey Ella Margarete 16 : 13 50 Brust 57.54 L

448027 Müller Pia 14 : 5 100 Schmetterling 1:36.90 L 19 100 Freistil 1:19.80 L
9 100 Rücken 1:33.80 L

448172 Rudolph Nienke 14 : 5 100 Schmetterling 1:45.00 15 100 Brust 1:41.01 L
9 100 Rücken 1:27.15 L

480717 Seidel Erik 16 : 2 50 Freistil Beinschlag 56.33 L 18 50 Freistil 46.09 L
8 50 Rücken 49.87 L

452436 Sperling Sirko 14 : 6 100 Schmetterling 1:35.00 16 100 Brust 1:41.17 L
10 100 Rücken 1:28.11 L 20 100 Freistil 1:20.01 L

Dresdner SC 1898 Mixed 1 : 21 4 x 50 Lagen 8-10 2:43.26

Dresdner SC 1898 Mixed 2 : 21 4 x 50 Lagen 8-10 2:48.12

Dresdner SC 1898 Mixed 3 : 21 4 x 50 Lagen 8-10 2:49.92

Dresdner SC 1898 Mixed 4 : 21 4 x 50 Lagen 8-10 3:15.00

Dresdner SC 1898 Mixed 5 : 21 4 x 50 Lagen 8-10 3:25.00



Dresdner SC 1898
Giraffenpokal 2024 (2.M) Chemnitz  09.11.2024

Meldeliste nach Namen Lange Bahn (50m)

Dresdner SC 1898 3332 / 12 / GER

463192 Conseur Elias 15 : 14 50 Brust 55.50 L

481371 Kendziorra Julie 16 : 13 50 Brust 1:15.10 L

463223 Kirberger Franziska 15 : 13 50 Brust 52.44 L

448042 Kirsten Marta 14 : 15 100 Brust 1:49.99 L

463197 Kolkowski Max 15 : 4 50 Schmetterling 48.49 L

480723 Kreicsi Malu 16 : 1 50 Freistil Beinschlag 1:05.09 L 17 50 Freistil 57.86 L

480877 Lukasevych Andrii 16 : 2 50 Freistil Beinschlag 1:04.51 L

463217 Matthes Charlotte 15 : 13 50 Brust 52.78 L

463212 Mattke Pepe Luis 15 : 14 50 Brust 52.13 L

481366 Mey Ella Margarete 16 : 1 50 Freistil Beinschlag 1:12.72 L 17 50 Freistil 55.69 L
7 50 Rücken 1:00.77 L

448027 Müller Pia 14 : 15 100 Brust 1:50.20 L

477177 Piazza Toni 16 : 2 50 Freistil Beinschlag 1:07.11 L 14 50 Brust 56.79 L
8 50 Rücken 51.33 L 18 50 Freistil 52.23 L

480727 Pötsch Sofia 16 : 1 50 Freistil Beinschlag 1:12.42 L 13 50 Brust 58.49 L
7 50 Rücken 57.40 L 17 50 Freistil 52.35 L

448172 Rudolph Nienke 14 : 19 100 Freistil 1:23.99 L

480717 Seidel Erik 16 : 14 50 Brust 1:01.29 L


